SCHEDULE - WARRIORS

Date

Thu, Nov 22, 12
Thu, Nov 29, 12
Thu, Dec 06, 12
Sun, Dec 09, 12
Thu, Dec 13, 12
Thu, Dec 20, 12
Thu, Dec 27, 12
Thu, Jan 03, 13
Thu, Jan 10, 13
Sun, Jan 13, 13
Thu, Jan 17, 13
Thu, Jan 24, 13
Thu, Jan 31, 13
Thu, Feb 07, 13
Sun, Feb 10, 13
Tue, Feb 12, 13
Thu, Feb 14, 13
Sun, Feb 17, 13
Sun, Feb 17, 13

RND

w w NN

winter 2012 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 THURSDAY

Mar. 10, 2026

S Home S Visitor E

2 WARRIORS THE BRUCES

u ORANGEMEN WARRIORS

n WHALERS 3 WARRIORS

n WARRIORS 2 BRAMPTON HITMEN
u KHALSA SNIPERS 2 WARRIORS
- MOLSON 69ERS o WARRIORS

7 WARRIORS 1 NIGHT PROWLERS
u WARRIORS 1 STICKY BANDITS
H WARRIORS 1 KINGS

2 THE BRUCES
1 THE BRUCES
WHALERS
m WARRIORS
ORANGEMEN
0 WARRIORS
0 WARRIORS

WARRIORS

STICKY BANDITS
WARRIORS

WARRIORS

WARRIORS

WHALERS

WARRIORS

ORANGEMEN

ORANGEMEN oT

Time
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
11:00 pm
9:00 pm
11:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:15 pm

Location



